UG teaching schedule - December 2019

Lecture — Monday 2:00PM -3:00PM. - Pharmacology Lecture Hall
Thursday 1:00PM — 2:00 PM - Pharmacology Lecture Hall
Thursday 8:15PM — 9:15 PM - Pharmacology Lecture Hall
Friday 1 pm to 2 pm
Practical - Tuesday 1:00 PM. -5:00 PM - Microbiology Practical Hall10 L P 3
Group A-1-25, B-26-50, C-51-75, D-76-100, E-101-125, F-126-150
Date Day Lecture topic Teacher Practical
03.12.19 | Tuesday Practical day Corynebacterium
diphtheria & Gram
Staining
05.12.19 | Thursday* |Rhabdoviruses Dr. Dilip
morning
05.12.19 | Thursday |Clostridia species (Cl. Welchii, CI.| Dr. Alka
Tetani & Cl. Botulinum)
Anatomy
hall
09.12.19 | Monday DNA viruses (Papova, Adeno,| Dr. Mrudul
Anatomy Herpes viruses- Herpes simplex,
hall Varicella zoster, CMV, EBV)
10.12.19 | Tuesday Practical day Neisseria species&
Anatomy Gram Staining
hall
12.12.19 | Thursday* | Pox viruses Dr. Chaya
Anatomy | morning
hall
12.12.19 Thursday |Picornaviruses (Polio, Coxsackie,| Dr. Anita
Anatomy Enteroviruses, Viruses causing
hall diarrhea- Rota viruses, Immunity
Polio)
16.12.19 | Monday Hepatitis Viruses Dr.
Kanchan
17.12.19 | Tuesday Practical day Bacillus, Spore

bearing aerobic &
anaerobic bacilli+
full Batch Gram
Staining




19.12.19 | Thursday |Arboviruses (Dengue, KFD, JE in| Dr. Anjali

detail)

23.12.19 | Monday Enterobacteriaceae(E.coli, Dr. Mrudul
Klebsiella and proteus)

26.12.19 | Thursday* |Respiratory viruses Dr.

morning (Orthomyxovirus&Paramyxovirus, | Kanchan

Ag shift & Ag drift)

26.12.19 | Thursday |Bioethics lecture:Pre test Dr. Shripad
counselling

30.12.19 Monday Retrovirus —HIV/AIDS, immunity, Dr. Anita
Strategies

31.12.19 | Tuesday Practical day Enteric Gram
negative bacilli —
Escherichia coli,
Klebsiella spp




